iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B002944

24B002945

24B002946

24B002947

24B002948

24B002949

24B002950

24B002951

24B002952

24B002953

24B002954

24B002955

24B002956

24B002957

24B002958

24B002959

24B002960

24B002961

24B002962

24B002963

rplwisr.x3

06:30:33
06/14/24
06:52:37
06/14/24
08:44:34
06/14/24

09:33:12
06/14/24
11:01:06
06/14/24
11:51:31
06/14/24
12:11:56
06/14/24

12:47:35
06/14/24
13:29:59
06/14/24
14:58:29
06/14/24
15:34:01
06/14/24
16:10:28
06/14/24
16:38:18
06/14/24
17:11:19
06/14/24
17:26:27
06/14/24
15:38:19
06/14/24
20:07:15
06/14/24
20:23:43
06/14/24
21:12:22
06/14/24
21:00:00
06/14/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Susp Person

Lockout
Traffic Stop
Transport

Acc-Pd

Animal Problem

Susp Person

911 Hangup

Vin Inspection

Vin Inspection

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Harassment

Veh Disabled

Traffic Stop

Vin Inspection

Traffic Stop

Agency Assist

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

ARLINGTON DR / STORAGE UNITS,
BATESVILLE, IN

177 SIX PINE RANCH RD; BATESVILLE BPD
TOOL AND DIE, BATESVILLE, IN

1 BATESVILLE SHOPPING VILLAGE;
FIFTH THIRD BANK BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

DEPOT SQUARE APT, ,

BPD

129 /1400 N, BATESVILLE, IN

321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD
HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN

115 E CATHERINE ST; BATESVILLE
FIRE DEPT, SIDE PARKING LOT,
BATESVILLE, IN

333 S MULBERRY ST; HERITAGE
HOUSE; APT 6, BATESVILLE, IN
AMACK'S, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BPD

13 E GEORGE ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

312 MAPLEWOOD AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

35 WHITE OAK DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
COONHUNTERS RD / LEGION RD, 69
BATESVILLE, IN

WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, INBPD
610 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
POHLMAN ST/ PARK AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

POHLMAN ST/ PARK AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

1121 W 46 # 14, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
POHLMAN ST/ PARK AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

Location

Dsp

06/15/24



Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number Page 2 of 2

Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24B002964 21:00:01 Agency Assist 716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
06/14/24 BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

24B002965 00:04:03 Traffic Stop WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE, BPD
06/15/24 IN

24B002966 00:14:02 Traffic Stop 100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BPD
06/15/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B002967 00:24:11 Traffic Stop 100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS, BPD
06/15/24 BATESVILLE, IN

24B002968 00:30:47 Traffic Stop SR 129/1350 N, BATESVILLE, IN
06/15/24

24B002969 01:18:38 Information 174 149, BATESVILLE, IN
06/15/24

24B002970 01:42:08 911 Open Line 10 S HUNTERSVILLE RD; AMBER BPD
06/15/24 OAKS, BATESVILLE, IN

24B002971 21:05:00 Agency Assist MAIN ST/ BOEHRINGER ST, BPD
06/14/24 BATESVILLE, IN

Total Incidents for This Agency: 28

Total reported: 28

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 06/14/24°, All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 06/15/24



