

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number	Time and Date	Nature	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
24B002944	06:30:33	Traffic Stop	ARLINGTON DR / STORAGE UNITS,		
0.150000.15	06/14/24	- " 0:	BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002945	06:52:37	Traffic Stop	177 SIX PINE RANCH RD; BATESVILLE	BPD	
0.45000040	06/14/24	0 D	TOOL AND DIE, BATESVILLE, IN	DDD	
24B002946	08:44:34	Susp Person	1 BATESVILLE SHOPPING VILLAGE;	BPD	
	06/14/24		FIFTH THIRD BANK BATESVILLE,		
24B002947	09:33:12	Lockout	BATESVILLE, IN DEPOT SQUARE APT, ,		
240002947	06/14/24	LOCKOUL	DEPOT SQUARE APT, ,		
24B002948	11:01:06	Traffic Stop	129 / 1400 N, BATESVILLE, IN		
240002940	06/14/24	Hame Stop	1297 1400 N, BAILOVILLE, IN		
24B002949	11:51:31	Transport	321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARY	'RPD	
24002040	06/14/24	папорот	HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN	DI D	
24B002950	12:11:56	Acc-Pd	115 E CATHERINE ST; BATESVILLE	BPD	
	06/14/24	7.00 . 0	FIRE DEPT; SIDE PARKING LOT,		
			BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002951	12:47:35	Animal Problem	333 S MULBERRY ST; HERITAGE	BPD	
	06/14/24		HOUSE; APT 6, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002952	13:29:59	Susp Person	AMACK'S, BATESVILLE, IN		
	06/14/24				
24B002953	14:58:29	911 Hangup	13 E GEORGE ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	06/14/24				
24B002954	15:34:01	Vin Inspection	312 MAPLEWOOD AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
_	06/14/24				
24B002955	16:10:28	Vin Inspection	35 WHITE OAK DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	06/14/24				
24B002956	16:38:18	Traffic Stop	COONHUNTERS RD / LEGION RD,	69	
0.40000057	06/14/24	Traffic Otars	BATESVILLE, IN	IDDD	
24B002957	17:11:19	Traffic Stop	WINDING WAY / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	IRAD	
24B002958	06/14/24 17:26:27	Harassment	610 WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
246002936	06/14/24	Harassinein	OTO WESTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN	БГО	
24B002959	15:38:19	Veh Disabled	POHLMAN ST / PARK AV, BATESVILLE,	RPD	
24002333	06/14/24	VCII DISADICA	IN	טוט	
24B002960	20:07:15	Traffic Stop	POHLMAN ST / PARK AV, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
2.2002000	06/14/24	Trainic Ctop	IN	5. 5	
24B002961	20:23:43	Vin Inspection	1121 W 46 # 14, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	06/14/24	-1	· , · · · · · - · · · · · ·		
24B002962	21:12:22	Traffic Stop	POHLMAN ST / PARK AV, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	06/14/24	•	IN		
24B002963	21:00:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	,	
	06/14/24		BATESVILLE, IN		

rplwisr.x3 06/15/24

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Ds</u>
24B002964	21:00:01	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
	06/14/24		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002965	00:04:03	Traffic Stop	WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	06/15/24		IN		
24B002966	00:14:02	Traffic Stop	100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,	BPD	
	06/15/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002967	00:24:11	Traffic Stop	100 SR 46 E; OREILLYS AUTO PARTS,	BPD	
	06/15/24	·	BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002968	00:30:47	Traffic Stop	SR 129 / 1350 N, BATESVILLE, IN		
	06/15/24				
24B002969	01:18:38	Information	I74 149, BATESVILLE, IN		
	06/15/24				
24B002970	01:42:08	911 Open Line	10 S HUNTERSVILLE RD; AMBER	BPD	
	06/15/24	·	OAKS, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B002971	21:05:00	Agency Assist	MAIN ST / BOEHRINGER ST,	BPD	
	06/14/24	- ·	BATESVILLE, IN		
Total Inciden	its for This Agency	<i>r</i> : 28			

Total reported: 28

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 06/14/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 06/15/24